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2016-2017 Slate of Officers and Chairs

AAF District 3 Officers
Governor: Chris Dodd
AAF Roanoke
540.312.4510	(mobile)

Lt Governor: Jeremy Bise
AAF Southwest Virginia
276-698-7104	(mobile)
jeremy.bise@thosegeeks.com

Treasurer:  Megan Telencio
AAF of the Midlands
(803) 315-1357	(mobile)
mtelencio@lamar.com

Chairman: David Campbell
AAF of the Midlands
803-261-3997	(mobile)
david.campbell@chernoffnewman.com

AAF District 3 State Governors 
South Carolina Governor: Tiffany Andrews
AAF Costal
[bookmark: OLE_LINK19][bookmark: OLE_LINK20]TAndrews@cityofmyrtlebeach.com

Virginia Governor: Elana Todt
[bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4]AAF Southwest Virginia
elana.todt@aafswva.com
	
North Carolina Governor: Jessica Eure
Triangle Ad Fed
[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2](252) 333-8504	 (mobile)
jessleure@gmail.com



AAF District 3 Committee Chairs


AAA Co-Chairs
Danielle Salley
AAF of the Midlands
803-254-8158	(office)	
dmsalley@gmail.com

Kym Davis   
AAF Roanoke
540-815-1168	 (mobile)
zoneviii@gmail.com

Club Achievement Chair
Margaret Gregory
AAF of the Midlands	
(803) 760-0255	 (mobile)
mgregory@sc.rr.com

Communications Chair
Matt Brown
[bookmark: OLE_LINK7][bookmark: OLE_LINK8]AAF Roanoke
540-797-5453	(mobile)
matt@ansteyhodge.com 

Diversity Chair
Jamal Millner
AAF Roanoke
[bookmark: OLE_LINK9][bookmark: OLE_LINK10]540-344-4739	(office)
jamal@m3grafix.com

Government Relations Chair
Paul Hughes
AAF Coastal 
843.916.2000	 (mobile)
[bookmark: OLE_LINK11][bookmark: OLE_LINK12]phughes@thebrandonagency.com

Membership Chair
[bookmark: OLE_LINK13][bookmark: OLE_LINK14]Jarett Henshaw
[bookmark: OLE_LINK15][bookmark: OLE_LINK16]AAF Roanoke
540-492-1465	 (mobile)
jhenshaw@wsls.com

NSCA Chair
Amanda Longo
Triangle Ad Fed
919-653-4996	(office)
alongo@trainingindustry.com

Programs Chair
Mike Allen
Triangle Ad Fed
919-818-4738	(mobile)
mike1964@mindspring.com

Sponsorship Chair
Samantha Torre 
AAF Roanoke
[bookmark: OLE_LINK17][bookmark: OLE_LINK18] 540-632-8671	 (mobile)
Samantha.torre@roanoke.com

Ad2 Liaison
[bookmark: _GoBack]Aaron McDowell
[bookmark: OLE_LINK5][bookmark: OLE_LINK6]Ad2 Roanoke
540-968-1956	 (mobile)
awmcdowell@icloud.com
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